
World Record 144 Arrows: 1412 van NATTA Jamie USA Goirle, Netherlands (BEL) 13 MAY 2007

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 6C VAN NATTA Jamie USA 348 /   3 356 /   1 348 /   3 358 /   2 115 48 1410
2 13B BUDEN Ivana CRO 347 /   5 352 /   3 350 /   1 357 /   6 116 48 1406
3 7A GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 349 /   1 352 /   5 343 /   6 358 /   3 109 40 1402
4 8A LOGINOVA Albina RUS 349 /   2 352 /   5 343 /   4 357 /   5 109 38 1401
5 16B WILLEMS Gladys BEL 342 / 13 352 /   3 343 /   5 358 /   4 103 40 1395
6 13A ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 346 /   7 348 / 13 348 /   2 353 / 19 101 50 1395
7 9C SIMPSON Nichola GBR 348 /   4 352 /   2 334 / 23 356 / 10 101 49 1390
8 15C SOEMOD Camilla DEN 341 / 14 351 /   8 338 / 16 359 /   1 97 42 1389
9 1A WEIHE Andrea GER 343 / 11 349 / 11 341 /   7 354 / 16 98 27 1387

10 1C CHESSE Joanna FRA 344 /   9 349 / 10 341 /   8 353 / 22 94 35 1387
11 2C FABRE Valerie FRA 345 /   8 347 / 18 338 / 14 356 / 10 97 40 1386
12 10C HUNT Nicky GBR 340 / 17 347 / 16 339 / 11 357 /   7 94 35 1383
13 15A SALVI Eugenia ITA 340 / 16 350 /   9 339 / 12 354 / 14 91 37 1383
14 12A HANSDAH Jhano IND 346 /   6 346 / 20 337 / 19 353 / 18 94 39 1382
15 10B HEIJNEN Wilma NED 337 / 24 348 / 15 339 / 10 356 /   8 91 38 1380
16 6B RONCO Teresa ESP 343 / 12 352 /   5 329 / 37 351 / 29 86 33 1375
17 12B MARKOVIC Irina NED 343 / 10 343 / 27 333 / 27 354 / 15 86 39 1373
18 4C GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 334 / 29 340 / 34 340 /   9 355 / 13 79 31 1369
19 3C BOSCH Olga VEN 340 / 15 348 / 14 324 / 43 356 / 12 86 34 1368
20 11C ANEAR Erika AUS 339 / 20 340 / 33 338 / 15 351 / 27 82 30 1368
21 7B GOEBEL Petra AUT 338 / 22 339 / 36 335 / 22 354 / 17 83 27 1366
22 5A TONTOEVA Diana RUS 330 / 35 347 / 17 334 / 25 353 / 23 83 35 1364
23 11A YADAV Namita IND 336 / 27 348 / 12 329 / 36 351 / 28 81 29 1364
24 12C SVENSEN June NOR 339 / 19 342 / 28 330 / 35 353 / 21 80 25 1364
25 3A MIKALA Melanie GER 324 / 42 345 / 22 338 / 13 356 /   9 88 37 1363
26 11B ENTHOVEN Inge NED 338 / 21 338 / 38 334 / 24 352 / 26 76 44 1362
27 9A CHANU Bheigyabati IND 336 / 26 342 / 29 337 / 18 346 / 43 74 32 1361
28 16A CHITI Sarah ITA 337 / 25 340 / 35 337 / 20 347 / 39 73 25 1361
29 2A MAYER Ricarda GER 340 / 18 345 / 23 330 / 32 344 / 45 74 27 1359
30 1B LAURILA Anne FIN 338 / 23 344 / 25 330 / 33 347 / 40 74 25 1359
31 7C ACQUESSTA Nely BRA 332 / 33 347 / 19 331 / 29 348 / 35 75 34 1358
32 14C BABININA Jelena LTU 324 / 43 341 / 30 337 / 17 352 / 24 72 29 1354
33 8B WALCH Doris AUT 330 / 36 345 / 23 326 / 41 352 / 25 72 27 1353
34 4A ACHTELSTETTER Julia GER 334 / 28 341 / 31 331 / 30 347 / 38 71 27 1353
35 5C JOHNSTON Diane USA 332 / 32 338 / 37 328 / 39 353 / 19 74 33 1351
36 13C GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki GRE 328 / 40 340 / 32 333 / 26 350 / 30 73 25 1351
37 14A LONGO Laura ITA 332 / 34 337 / 40 332 / 28 349 / 32 67 32 1350
38 10A SAYIKONDA Jayalakshmi IND 329 / 37 335 / 43 335 / 21 347 / 41 76 26 1346
39 9B BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 333 / 30 346 / 21 316 / 44 348 / 34 73 32 1343
40 8C ARAUJO Talita BRA 322 / 45 344 / 26 331 / 30 346 / 42 69 23 1343
41 4B CUESTA Irene ESP 323 / 44 337 / 39 330 / 34 350 / 31 65 24 1340
42 14B ZORMAN Tanja CRO 328 / 39 337 / 41 327 / 40 347 / 36 69 21 1339
43 3B MAKKONEN Susanna FIN 327 / 41 335 / 44 316 / 45 349 / 33 61 26 1327
44 2B JARVENPAA Erja FIN 319 / 46 334 / 46 324 / 42 347 / 37 61 22 1324
45 6A BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 329 / 38 322 / 47 329 / 38 344 / 44 49 21 1324
46 5B BENITO Julia ESP 333 / 31 335 / 45 312 / 47 341 / 47 55 20 1321
47 15B CIZMEK Andrea CRO 317 / 47 337 / 42 316 / 46 343 / 46 63 24 1313
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1414 HOYLE Roger USA Flushing (USA) 2 JUN 2001

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 35B DAMSBO Martin DEN 347 /   2 354 /   4 352 /   5 358 / 16 115 59 1411
2 23B BOE Morten NOR 344 /   7 356 /   1 350 / 11 358 / 20 114 55 1408
3 34C TATARYN Kevin CAN 349 /   1 352 /   7 349 / 14 357 / 28 112 63 1407
4 26C JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 344 /   8 354 /   3 350 / 10 359 / 10 112 61 1407
5 31C GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 341 / 12 353 /   6 353 /   3 359 /   8 115 52 1406
6 31A PAGNI Sergio ITA 341 / 14 351 / 11 356 /   1 358 / 17 112 51 1406
7 29B ELZINGA Peter NED 344 /   6 350 / 13 352 /   4 359 /   9 112 57 1405
8 33C TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 345 /   4 352 /   8 349 / 16 358 / 17 110 56 1404
9 25B LUNDIN Morgan SWE 345 /   5 348 / 22 351 /   7 360 /   6 110 36 1404

10 19C DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 343 / 10 355 /   2 348 / 18 358 / 27 58 32 1404
11 30C COGHLAN Patrick AUS 340 / 15 353 /   5 348 / 21 359 / 11 110 59 1400
12 20C BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 338 / 21 346 / 31 352 /   5 359 / 12 102 45 1395
13 21C DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 337 / 22 349 / 16 348 / 22 360 /   4 106 41 1394
14 27B MALM Anders SWE 340 / 16 348 / 20 349 / 15 357 / 36 104 52 1394
15 30B POLMAN Rob NED 346 /   3 341 / 54 350 / 12 357 / 41 102 45 1394
16 32A LODETTI Alessandro ITA 336 / 26 350 / 14 353 /   2 354 / 56 100 39 1393
17 25A DOLLINGER Georg AUT 344 /   9 345 / 38 344 / 30 359 / 14 99 43 1392
18 40A TITSCHER Paul GER 339 / 18 346 / 31 350 / 13 356 / 46 81 34 1391
19 38B HOFER Patrizio SUI 333 / 32 349 / 15 348 / 20 360 /   3 101 49 1390
20 36C GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 338 / 19 347 / 26 345 / 28 360 /   2 101 45 1390
21 39C SITAR Dejan SLO 335 / 29 352 /   9 343 / 35 358 / 23 98 42 1388
22 26B CARLSSON Magnus SWE 336 / 25 351 / 12 344 / 34 357 / 31 95 47 1388
23 28C HAAVISTO Jari FIN 335 / 30 352 /   9 345 / 26 356 / 49 95 42 1388
24 30A SRITHER CHINNA RAJU IND 339 / 17 347 / 25 341 / 44 360 /   5 101 40 1387
25 42C ELLISON Brady USA 332 / 35 345 / 37 351 /   8 357 / 30 97 52 1385
26 33A TOSCO Antonio ITA 328 / 47 348 / 23 348 / 19 360 /   1 98 46 1384
27 27C JARVENPAA Marko FIN 342 / 11 347 / 27 337 / 54 358 / 25 94 34 1384
28 41A HASENFUSS Thomas GER 338 / 20 344 / 41 344 / 33 357 / 36 93 41 1383
29 32B CATALAN Jose Ignacio ESP 333 / 33 349 / 18 342 / 40 358 / 20 96 45 1382
30 28B VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 337 / 24 348 / 21 341 / 47 356 / 44 92 44 1382
31 33B DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel ESP 332 / 37 343 / 46 349 / 17 358 / 24 92 36 1382
32 28A SHERPA Chungda IND 335 / 28 348 / 19 342 / 43 357 / 36 91 46 1382
33 35C SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 335 / 27 347 / 24 343 / 36 356 / 47 100 47 1381
34 31B PANIAGUA Carlos ESP 341 / 13 342 / 50 343 / 37 353 / 58 88 32 1379
35 41C SEYWERT Gilles LUX 325 / 54 343 / 45 351 /   9 359 / 12 91 39 1378
36 32C GATTO Steven USA 331 / 41 349 / 16 342 / 42 356 / 50 91 35 1378
37 25C HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 331 / 39 343 / 44 345 / 27 357 / 36 91 45 1376
38 36B HOVGAARD Kasper DEN 328 / 46 345 / 34 346 / 24 357 / 31 91 43 1376
39 23C KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 330 / 42 345 / 34 343 / 39 358 / 25 90 38 1376
40 34A CAPOVILLA Claudio ITA 331 / 39 342 / 51 345 / 25 357 / 35 88 45 1375
41 42A KLINGNER Lars GER 330 / 43 340 / 58 347 / 23 358 / 19 86 40 1375
42 38A VILLI Goran CRO 332 / 34 341 / 55 344 / 32 357 / 29 90 47 1374
43 24C LEMOINE Tom BEL 332 / 38 346 / 28 336 / 58 359 / 15 86 35 1373
44 22B SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-IngeNOR 337 / 23 342 / 47 336 / 56 355 / 53 89 40 1370
45 22C RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 332 / 35 345 / 36 336 / 57 357 / 42 88 32 1370
46 26A MATZNER Michael AUT 328 / 48 343 / 43 340 / 48 357 / 33 87 41 1368
47 43A KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE 325 / 53 344 / 40 343 / 38 356 / 48 86 32 1368
48 27A KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 327 / 49 341 / 52 341 / 46 355 / 51 86 39 1364
49 35A GREGEC Dario CRO 334 / 31 340 / 57 332 / 68 357 / 43 80 35 1363
50 21A BOJCUN Miroslav SVK 327 / 50 342 / 49 341 / 45 353 / 63 79 29 1363
51 37C BRADA Vladimir CZE 319 / 58 345 / 33 340 / 50 357 / 36 86 41 1361
52 34B JOHANNESEN Torben DEN 317 / 60 346 / 29 344 / 30 353 / 62 87 26 1360
53 24A BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 328 / 45 346 / 30 331 / 69 355 / 54 84 31 1360
54 29C JACOBS Derek AUS 326 / 51 339 / 60 339 / 52 353 / 58 75 31 1357
55 23A GRITSCH Gerhard AUT 321 / 56 344 / 42 336 / 60 355 / 51 78 30 1356
56 37A UIDL Darko CRO 329 / 44 338 / 61 337 / 55 352 / 65 69 31 1356
57 19B EKIZ Dincer TUR 310 / 70 341 / 56 345 / 29 360 /   7 40 11 1356

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ZELENA LAGUNA

WED 
6 MAY 2009
9:00   

RESULTS

ARM071901_C73A 1.0 Report Created  WED 6 MAY 2009 17:19     Page 1/2



World Record 144 Arrows: 1414 HOYLE Roger USA Flushing (USA) 2 JUN 2001

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

58 36A BARTOL VLADIMIR CRO 324 / 55 338 / 62 340 / 49 353 / 57 74 40 1355
59 20A DURNY Matus Jr. SVK 321 / 57 335 / 64 342 / 41 352 / 67 72 31 1350
60 40C SILAKOV Vladimir RUS 317 / 61 341 / 53 335 / 63 356 / 45 66 33 1349
61 37B FUMEAUX Gregoire SUI 319 / 59 338 / 63 339 / 51 352 / 65 67 25 1348
62 24B SANDBERG Thomas NOR 316 / 63 342 / 48 334 / 64 352 / 64 70 30 1344
63 22A DURNY Matus SVK 326 / 52 333 / 66 336 / 60 349 / 69 64 23 1344
64 21B TUNA Serkan TUR 312 / 64 333 / 65 336 / 58 357 / 33 68 30 1338
65 41B YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 312 / 65 339 / 59 338 / 53 349 / 70 67 20 1338
66 42B LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 311 / 67 330 / 68 335 / 62 358 / 22 73 41 1334
67 38C YOTOV Ivan BUL 316 / 62 329 / 71 333 / 67 353 / 61 66 24 1331
68 20B OZDEMIR Emre TUR 310 / 69 344 / 39 328 / 72 345 / 74 65 26 1327
69 43B PUSCA Gigi ROU 308 / 71 329 / 70 330 / 71 354 / 55 63 31 1321
70 39B HOTZ Ruedi SUI 311 / 68 325 / 72 333 / 65 348 / 71 56 21 1317
71 29A RAO Arjun IND 311 / 66 330 / 68 322 / 74 351 / 68 66 29 1314
72 19A BOMBUSKAR Milan SVK 305 / 72 332 / 67 330 / 70 346 / 73 30 9 1313
73 39A HEB Jonas GER 297 / 73 322 / 74 333 / 66 353 / 60 62 21 1305
74 40B VINOGRADOV Roman UKR 295 / 74 322 / 73 327 / 73 347 / 72 50 21 1291
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 27 MAY 2007

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1410 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 112
9/ 1387 9 WEIHE Andrea GER 114

12/ 1383 12 HUNT Nicky GBR 116
4/ 1401 4 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 114

19/ 1368 19 BOSCH Olga VEN 114
6/ 1395 6 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 118

23/ 1364 23 YADAV Namita IND 114 T9
2/ 1406 2 BUDEN Ivana CRO 114 T10

Semifinals

WEIHE A (GER)
113

HUNT N (GBR)
115

ANASTASIO A (ITA)
113

BUDEN I (CRO)
114

Finals

HUNT N (GBR)
113

BUDEN I (CRO)
111

WEIHE A (GER)
112

ANASTASIO A (ITA)
110

HUNT N (GBR)

GOLD

WEIHE A (GER)

BRONZE

BUDEN I (CRO)

SILVER

Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 27 MAY 2007

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/32
Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1410 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA
- BYE -

33/ 1353 33 WALCH Doris AUT 111
32/ 1354 32 BABININA Jelena LTU 109

17/ 1373 17 MARKOVIC Irina NED
- BYE -

- BYE -
16/ 1375 16 RONCO Teresa ESP

9/ 1387 9 WEIHE Andrea GER
- BYE -

41/ 1340 41 CUESTA Irene ESP 110
24/ 1364 24 SVENSEN June NOR 114

25/ 1363 25 MIKALA Melanie GER 106
40/ 1343 40 ARAUJO Talita BRA 105

- BYE -
8/ 1389 8 SOEMOD Camilla DEN

5/ 1395 5 WILLEMS Gladys BEL
- BYE -

37/ 1350 37 LONGO Laura ITA 111
28/ 1361 28 CHITI Sarah ITA 106

21/ 1366 21 GOEBEL Petra AUT 116
44/ 1324 44 JARVENPAA Erja FIN 103

- BYE -
12/ 1383 12 HUNT Nicky GBR

13/ 1383 13 SALVI Eugenia ITA
- BYE -

45/ 1324 45 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 104
20/ 1368 20 ANEAR Erika AUS 108

29/ 1359 29 MAYER Ricarda GER 110
36/ 1351 36 GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki GRE 104

- BYE -
4/ 1401 4 LOGINOVA Albina RUS

1/16
Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)
115

WALCH D (AUT)
111

MARKOVIC I (NED)
107

RONCO T (ESP)
110

WEIHE A (GER)
115

SVENSEN J (NOR)
112

MIKALA M (GER)
107 T9

SOEMOD C (DEN)
107 T10

WILLEMS G (BEL)
111 T9;10

LONGO L (ITA)
111 T9;9

GOEBEL P (AUT)
106

HUNT N (GBR)
111

SALVI E (ITA)
112 T10

ANEAR E (AUS)
112 T8

MAYER R (GER)
111

LOGINOVA A (RUS)
117

1/8
Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)
113

RONCO T (ESP)
109

WEIHE A (GER)
112

SOEMOD C (DEN)
111

WILLEMS G (BEL)
111

HUNT N (GBR)
112

SALVI E (ITA)
114

LOGINOVA A (RUS)
116

Quarterfinals

VAN NATTA J (USA)
112

WEIHE A (GER)
114

HUNT N (GBR)
116

LOGINOVA A (RUS)
114
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 27 MAY 2007

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/32
Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1402 3 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS
- BYE -

35/ 1351 35 JOHNSTON Diane USA 113
30/ 1359 30 LAURILA Anne FIN 106

19/ 1368 19 BOSCH Olga VEN 105 T9;10;10
46/ 1321 46 BENITO Julia ESP 105 T9;10;8

- BYE -
14/ 1382 14 HANSDAH Jhano IND

11/ 1386 11 FABRE Valerie FRA
- BYE -

43/ 1327 43 MAKKONEN Susanna FIN 109
22/ 1364 22 TONTOEVA Diana RUS 105

27/ 1361 27 CHANU Bheigyabati IND 112
38/ 1346 38 SAYIKONDA Jayalakshmi IND 104

- BYE -
6/ 1395 6 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA

7/ 1390 7 SIMPSON Nichola GBR
- BYE -

39/ 1343 39 BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 105
26/ 1362 26 ENTHOVEN Inge NED 107

23/ 1364 23 YADAV Namita IND 109
42/ 1339 42 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 103

- BYE -
10/ 1387 10 CHESSE Joanna FRA

15/ 1380 15 HEIJNEN Wilma NED
- BYE -

47/ 1313 47 CIZMEK Andrea CRO 98
18/ 1369 18 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 106

31/ 1358 31 ACQUESSTA Nely BRA 106
34/ 1353 34 ACHTELSTETTER Julia GER 101

- BYE -
2/ 1406 2 BUDEN Ivana CRO

1/16
Elimin. Round

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)
109

JOHNSTON D (USA)
112

BOSCH O (VEN)
111 T10

HANSDAH J (IND)
111 T9

FABRE V (FRA)
113

MAKKONEN S (FIN)
104

CHANU B (IND)
115

ANASTASIO A (ITA)
116

SIMPSON N (GBR)
112 T9;10;9

ENTHOVEN I (NED)
112 T9;10;9*

YADAV N (IND)
109

CHESSE J (FRA)
104

HEIJNEN W (NED)
109

GUEDEZ L (VEN)
112

ACQUESSTA N (BRA)
108

BUDEN I (CRO)
112

1/8
Elimin. Round

JOHNSTON D (USA)
107

BOSCH O (VEN)
109

FABRE V (FRA)
111

ANASTASIO A (ITA)
114

ENTHOVEN I (NED)
108

YADAV N (IND)
115

GUEDEZ L (VEN)
110 T7

BUDEN I (CRO)
110 T10

Quarterfinals

BOSCH O (VEN)
114

ANASTASIO A (ITA)
118

YADAV N (IND)
114 T9

BUDEN I (CRO)
114 T10

Legend:
* Closest to centre Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

33/ 1381 33 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 117 T10;10;10
8/ 1404 8 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 117 T10;10;10

12/ 1395 12 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 113
4/ 1407 4 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 117

14/ 1394 14 MALM Anders SWE 115
6/ 1406 6 PAGNI Sergio ITA 116

42/ 1374 42 VILLI Goran CRO 111
18/ 1391 18 TITSCHER Paul GER 117

Semifinals

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)
115 T9;9

JIMENEZ J (ESA)
115 T9;10

PAGNI S (ITA)
115

TITSCHER P (GER)
113

Finals

JIMENEZ J (ESA)
116

PAGNI S (ITA)
117

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)
111 T8

TITSCHER P (GER)
111 T10

PAGNI S (ITA)

GOLD

TITSCHER P (GER)

BRONZE

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

SILVER

Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/32
Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1411 1 DAMSBO Martin DEN 114
64/ 1338 64 TUNA Serkan TUR 115

33/ 1381 33 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 118
32/ 1382 32 SHERPA Chungda IND 111

17/ 1392 17 DOLLINGER Georg AUT 114
48/ 1364 48 KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 111

49/ 1363 49 GREGEC Dario CRO 114
16/ 1393 16 LODETTI Alessandro ITA 112

9/ 1404 9 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 111
56/ 1356 56 UIDL Darko CRO 107

41/ 1375 41 KLINGNER Lars GER 115
24/ 1387 24 SRITHER Chinna Raju IND 116

25/ 1385 25 ELLISON Brady USA 110 T10
40/ 1375 40 CAPOVILLA Claudio ITA 110 T9

57/ 1356 57 EKIZ Dincer TUR 109
8/ 1404 8 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 112

5/ 1406 5 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 111
60/ 1349 60 SILAKOV Vladimir RUS 108

37/ 1376 37 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 112
28/ 1383 28 HASENFUSS Thomas GER 118

21/ 1388 21 SITAR Dejan SLO 116
44/ 1370 44 SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge NOR 106

53/ 1360 53 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 106
12/ 1395 12 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 113

13/ 1394 13 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 117
52/ 1360 52 JOHANNESEN Torben DEN 109

45/ 1370 45 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 110
20/ 1390 20 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 113

29/ 1382 29 CATALAN Jose Ignacio ESP 109
36/ 1378 36 GATTO Steven USA 111

61/ 1348 61 FUMEAUX Gregoire SUI 111
4/ 1407 4 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 114

1/16
Elimin. Round

TUNA S (TUR)
111

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)
116

DOLLINGER G (AUT)
116

GREGEC D (CRO)
109

LUNDIN M (SWE)
113

SRITHER CR (IND)
114

ELLISON B (USA)
111

TRILLUS D (CAN)
113

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
113

HASENFUSS T (GER)
114

SITAR D (SLO)
111

BRASSEUR S (FRA)
115

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
116 T10

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)
116 T9

GATTO S (USA)
110

JIMENEZ J (ESA)
117

1/8
Elimin. Round

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)
116

DOLLINGER G (AUT)
115

SRITHER CR (IND)
112

TRILLUS D (CAN)
114

HASENFUSS T (GER)
114

BRASSEUR S (FRA)
117

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
112

JIMENEZ J (ESA)
114

Quarterfinals

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)
117 T10;10;10

TRILLUS D (CAN)
117 T10;10;10

BRASSEUR S (FRA)
113

JIMENEZ J (ESA)
117
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/32
Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1407 3 TATARYN Kevin CAN 115
62/ 1344 62 SANDBERG Thomas NOR 105

35/ 1378 35 SEYWERT Gilles LUX 112
30/ 1382 30 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 115

19/ 1390 19 HOFER Patrizio SUI 103
46/ 1368 46 MATZNER Michael AUT 114

51/ 1361 51 BRADA Vladimir CZE 111
14/ 1394 14 MALM Anders SWE 114

11/ 1400 11 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 115
54/ 1357 54 JACOBS Derek AUS 112

43/ 1373 43 LEMOINE Tom BEL 109
22/ 1388 22 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 107

27/ 1384 27 JARVENPAA Marko FIN 111
38/ 1376 38 HOVGAARD Kasper DEN 115

59/ 1350 59 DURNY Matus Jr. SVK 112
6/ 1406 6 PAGNI Sergio ITA 114

7/ 1405 7 ELZINGA Peter NED 115
58/ 1355 58 BARTOL VLADIMIR CRO 109

39/ 1376 39 KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 112 T9
26/ 1384 26 TOSCO Antonio ITA 112 T10

23/ 1388 23 HAAVISTO Jari FIN 110
42/ 1374 42 VILLI Goran CRO 117

55/ 1356 55 GRITSCH Gerhard AUT 112 T10
10/ 1404 10 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 112 T8

15/ 1394 15 POLMAN Rob NED 110
50/ 1363 50 BOJCUN Miroslav SVK 111

47/ 1368 47 KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE 109
18/ 1391 18 TITSCHER Paul GER 112

31/ 1382 31 DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel ESP 117
34/ 1379 34 PANIAGUA Carlos ESP 109

63/ 1344 63 DURNY Matus SVK 107
2/ 1408 2 BOE Morten NOR 116

1/16
Elimin. Round

TATARYN K (CAN)
118

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)
114

MATZNER M (AUT)
113

MALM A (SWE)
116

COGHLAN P (AUS)
116

LEMOINE T (BEL)
112

HOVGAARD K (DEN)
111

PAGNI S (ITA)
118

ELZINGA P (NED)
115

TOSCO A (ITA)
116

VILLI G (CRO)
118

GRITSCH G (AUT)
107

BOJCUN M (SVK)
114

TITSCHER P (GER)
115

DE LA TORRE LM (ESP)
109

BOE M (NOR)
116

1/8
Elimin. Round

TATARYN K (CAN)
114

MALM A (SWE)
115

COGHLAN P (AUS)
112

PAGNI S (ITA)
114

TOSCO A (ITA)
116 T9;9

VILLI G (CRO)
116 T9;10

TITSCHER P (GER)
115 T10

BOE M (NOR)
115 T9

Quarterfinals

MALM A (SWE)
115

PAGNI S (ITA)
116

VILLI G (CRO)
111

TITSCHER P (GER)
117

Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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